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Haan Residence

| Enero 2024

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Pricep/w Per night

Do Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi Sa Preciop/s Pornoche
HEEEEE <50 €236
HEEEEE < €139
1516 (17 [18//119 20 <975 €139
EBEEEEEE <o €139
€975 €139

March / Marzo 2024

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Pricep/w Per night
Do Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi Sa Preciop/s Pornoche
€975 €139
€1.100 €157
€1.100 €157
€1.100 €157
€1.100 €157

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Pricep/w Per night

Do Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi Sa Preciop/s Pornoche
1Bl <190 €279
e e elfioar <1750 €250
BEEEEElE <70 €250
BEEEEEE <70 €250
€1.750 €250

July / Julio 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Price p/w

Per night

Do Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi Sa Preciop/s Pornoche
HEEEEEE <o €421
HEEEREEEE <0 €421
[14/15 (16 [17//18 119200 <3750 €536
HEEEEEE :<:s €536
€3.750 €536

September / Septiembre 2024

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Pricep/w Per night

Do Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi Sa Preciop/s Pornoche
€2.950 €421
€2.200 €314
€2.200 €314
€2.200 €314
€2.200 €314

Prijsoverzicht Villa Azurita 2024

Arrival: Monday till Saturday with a minimum stay of 7 nights
Llegada: Lunes y Sabado con una estancia minima de 7 noches

| Febrero 2024

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Pricep/w Pernight

Do Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi Sa Preciop/s Pornoche
HEE < €139
D e €139
HEEEEEE <130 €193
[18 191120211122 23128 <1350 €193
26 27 28 29 €975 €139

April / Abril 2024

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Pricep/w Pernight

Do Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi Sa Preciop/s Pornoche

A EEEEEE <10 €157
€1.350 €193
€1.350 €193
€1.350 €193
€1.950 €279

June / Junio 2024

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Pricep/w Pernight

Do Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi Sa Preciop/s Pornoche
B <1750 €250
HEEEEE <00 €314
HEEEEE <200 €314
B 20l <2200 €314
€2.200 €314

gosto 2024

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Pricep/w Pernight
Do Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi Sa Preciop/s Pornoche
HEE <3 €536
[5fe 78 9fi0 <3750 €536
HEEEEEE <50 €536
18 19 20 21[22/23 24 <3750 €536
€2.950 €421

October / Octubre 2024

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Pricep/w Pernight

Do Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi Sa Preciop/s Pornoche
€2.200 €314
€1.750 €250
€1.750 €250
€1.750 €250
€1.750 €250




/

Haan Residence

\ coxemr vicen ssavaus

November / Noviembre 2024

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Price p/w
Do Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi Sa Preciop/s
€1.750
€1.600
€1.600
€1.600
€ 1.600

Prijsoverzicht Villa Azurita 2024

Per night
Por noche
€250
€229
€229
€229
€229

Services and additional costs

Linens € 2,95
Final cleaning € 250,00
Electricity (0,40 p/kw) € -
Heating of pool € 125,00
Deposit € 500,00
Internet / Wifi Free
Use of Gas (heating) € -

per person per day

entire house

according to consumption
start-up costs if necessary
mandatory

per stay

via meter reading

Price p/w

€1.300
€1.300
€1.300
€1.650
€1.650

December / Diciembre 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
Do Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi Sa Preciop/s

Per night
Por noche
€186
€186
€186
€236
€236

Payment at booking
Payment at booking

Deducted from the deposit

Payment at booking

Payment before arrival

Free of charge

Winter months NOV to MAR




